Lokmanya Trust’s

Deshbhakta Shankarrao Gavankar College of Commerce, Sawantwadi

FIRST TERM & SECOND TERM

(15™ June 2022 to 01°* May 2023)

Academic Calendar

(2022-23)

Month Date Day Nature of Activity
» 15/06/2022 » Wednesday »  College Reopens (ODD SEM. I,
June 1,V)
» 21/06/2022 » Tuesday » International Yoga Day
» 04/07/2022 » Monday »  Orientation Program
> 10/07/2022 » Sunday »  Bakri—Eid
» 13/07/2022 » Wednesday »  Guru Pournima
July » 21/07/2022 » Thursday »  Fresher’s party for F. Y. students
» 25/07/2022to » Monday to » UnitTest—I (F.Y,S.Y,T.Y)
28/07/2022 Thursday
» 30/07/2022 »  Saturday »  Guest Lecture — IBPS
» 01/08/2022 » Monday »  Lokmanya Tilak — Death
Anniversary
> 05/08/2022 »  Friday »  DLLE — 15" Term Training
August > 09/08/2022 » Tuesday »  Moharram — Public Holiday
> 10/08/2022 » Wednesday » HR - Basic Etiquettes
» 15/08/2022 » Monday » Independence Day Celebration
(Amrut Mohotsav)
» 18/08/2022 » Thursday »  MSME —Training Programme
> 05/09/2022 » Monday » Teacher’s Day
> 13/09/2022 to » Tuesdayto »  Ganesh Chaturti
17/09/2022 Saturday Holidays
September > 22/09/2022 » Thursday »  Share Market Lecture — Trade
wings
> 27/09/2022to » Tuesdayto » UnitTest—II(F.Y,S.Y,T.Y)
30/09/2022 Friday
> 02/10/2022 » Sunday » Gandhi Jayanti
> 03/10/2022 » Monday »  Saraswati Pujan
> 04/10/2022to » Tuesday to »  P.Presentation, PPTs, Group
October 08/10/2022 Saturday Discussion
> 14/10/2022to »  Friday to Friday > S.Y.BMS 3RD Semester Exam
21/10/2022 Timetable
> 21/10/2022to » Monday to > Diwali Vacation
31/10/2022 Friday
> 26/11/2022 »  Saturday » Indian Constitution Day
November »  DLLE — 2NP Term Training
» 27/11/2022to » Sundayto »  Essay writing & Drawing
30/11/2022 Wednesday competition
> 01/12/2022 »  Thursday » International Aids Day
> 02/12/2022 »  Friday » Voter ID—Program
> 08/12/2022to »  Thursday to > F.Y.BMS 15T Semester Exam
16/12/2022 Friday Timetable
December & > S.Y.BMS 3rd Semester Exam
January Timetable
> 08/12/2022to » Thursday to » T.Y.BMS 5™ Semester Exam
17/12/2022 Saturday Timetable
» 25/12/2022to »  Saturdayto »  Christmas Holiday
01/01/2023 Sunday




» 02/012023 » Monday »  College Reopens (lectures begins
for all)
> 03/01/2023 » Tuesday »  Savitribai Phule — Birth
Anniversary
January » 09/01/2023 to » Monday to »  Spurthi— Cultural events 2023
14/01/2023 Saturday
» 18/01/2023 to » Wednesday to » UnitTest—I(F.Y,S.Y,T.Y)
21/01/2023 Saturday
» 26/01/2023 » Thursday »  Republic Day Celebration
» 15/02/2023 to » Wednesday to » Parent’s—Teacher’s Meetings
February 17/02/2023 Friday
» 18/02/2023 »  Saturday »  Mahashivratri — Public Holiday
> 23/02/2023 » Thursday » Industrial Visitfor F.Y,S. Y, T.Y
» 02/03/2023 to » Thursday to » UnitTest—II(F.Y,S.Y,T.Y)
08/03/2023 Wednesday
» 13/03/2023 to » Monday to »  Paper Presentation, PPTs & Group
17/03/2023 Friday Discussion—F.Y,S.Y, T.Y
» 31/03/2023 to »  Friday to » F.Y.BMS 1st Semester,
March & April 11/04/2023 Tuesday » S.Y.BMS 3 Semester Repeater
Examination
» 17/04/2023 to » Monday to » F.Y&S.Y2nd& 4th Semester
25/04/2023 Tuesday Exam Timetable
» 25/04/2023 to » Tuesdayto » T.Y.BMS 6th Semester Exam
23/05/2023 Tuesday Timetable
» 01/05/2023 » Monday » Maharashtra Day
May » 24/05/2023 to » Wednesday to »  Summer Vacation
14/06/2023 Wednesday




